
DMOP TEP DEC 2023 SCHEDULE
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH RING ROAD DELHI-110088

METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

program enrno name course Exam Date Timings
DMOP 2301610893 LALITA PANDEY BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610933 YASMEENA BANO BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610954 KANAK BHAGWANE BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2108464113 HARSHIKHA BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610907 PARDEEP KUMAR BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2102022691 NARESH KUMAR BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2106092260 GEETANJALI BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2201803409 RIYA ROY BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2250539448 ANISH SAHANI BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2300802274 RADHANAND KUMAR YADAV BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2250379442 RAKESH KUMAR RAM BSSI012 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610893 LALITA PANDEY BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610933 YASMEENA BANO BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610954 KANAK BHAGWANE BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2108464113 HARSHIKHA BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610907 PARDEEP KUMAR BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2102022691 NARESH KUMAR BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2106092260 GEETANJALI BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2201803409 RIYA ROY BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2250539448 ANISH SAHANI BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2300802274 RADHANAND KUMAR YADAV BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2250379442 RAKESH KUMAR RAM BSSI012P 24/01/2024 10:00 AM
DMOP 2301610893 LALITA PANDEY BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2250030851 HENA PERWEEN BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2301610933 YASMEENA BANO BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2301610954 KANAK BHAGWANE BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2108464113 HARSHIKHA BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2301610907 PARDEEP KUMAR BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2102022691 NARESH KUMAR BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2106092260 GEETANJALI BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2201803409 RIYA ROY BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2250539448 ANISH SAHANI BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200022607 PANKAJ KUMAR BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2300802274 RADHANAND KUMAR YADAV BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM
DMOP 2250379442 RAKESH KUMAR RAM BSSI014P 24/01/2024 2:00 PM


